South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:10:30 pm

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S*0327 (Rat #0009, Act #0004 of 2019) General Bill, By Shealy
Summary: Interagency Planning and Evaluation Advisory Committee

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 1-25-60, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE STATE
INTERAGENCY PLANNING AND EVALUATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE, SO AS TO REDESIGNATE THE NAME OF THE
SENATE GENERAL COMMITTEE AS THE FAMILY AND VETERANS SERVICES' COMMITTEE. - ratified title

01/08/19
01/08/19
01/10/19
01/10/19
01/22/19
01/22/19
01/23/19
01/23/19
01/23/19
02/21/19

02/27/19
02/27/19
02/28/19
03/19/19
03/20/19
03/27/19
04/01/19

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House

House
House
House

Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 184)

Referred to Committee on Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 184)

Polled out of committee Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 9)

Committee report: Favorable Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 9)

Read second time (Senate Journal-page 15)

Roll call Ayes-42 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 15)

Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 10)

Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 12)

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 12)
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page
118)

Read second time (House Journal-page 24)

Roll call Yeas-103 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 24)

Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 13)

Ratified R 9

Signed By Governor

Effective date 03/20/19

Act No. 4

Page 1 of 1



