

Session 123 - (2019-2020)

S*0327 (Rat #0009, Act #0004 of 2019) General Bill, By Shealy

Summary: Interagency Planning and Evaluation Advisory Committee

AN ACT TO AMEND SECTION 1-25-60, CODE OF LAWS OF SOUTH CAROLINA, 1976, RELATING TO THE STATE INTERAGENCY PLANNING AND EVALUATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE, SO AS TO REDESIGNATE THE NAME OF THE SENATE GENERAL COMMITTEE AS THE FAMILY AND VETERANS SERVICES' COMMITTEE. - ratified title

01/08/19	Senate	Introduced and read first time (Senate Journal-page 184)
01/08/19	Senate	Referred to Committee on Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 184)
01/10/19	Senate	Polled out of committee Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 9)
01/10/19	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Family and Veterans' Services (Senate Journal-page 9)
01/22/19	Senate	Read second time (Senate Journal-page 15)
01/22/19	Senate	Roll call Ayes-42 Nays-0 (Senate Journal-page 15)
01/23/19	Senate	Read third time and sent to House (Senate Journal-page 10)
01/23/19	House	Introduced and read first time (House Journal-page 12)
01/23/19	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 12)
02/21/19	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs (House Journal-page 118)
02/27/19	House	Read second time (House Journal-page 24)
02/27/19	House	Roll call Yeas-103 Nays-0 (House Journal-page 24)
02/28/19	House	Read third time and enrolled (House Journal-page 13)
03/19/19		Ratified R 9
03/20/19		Signed By Governor
03/27/19		Effective date 03/20/19
04/01/19		Act No. 4